
 

 President Email 
Anglers Justin Myers justinpmyers@yahoo.com 

Augusta Mark Blackburn markblackburn474@yahoo.com 

Brunswick David Fike d_fike@aol.com 

Bryan Co Clint Carter clintcarter06@gmail.com 

Claxton Tim Boyett pepsue2010@gmail.com 

Effingham Clayton Fender cfdixie@aol.com 

Hinesville Bill Badger wbadger39@gmail.com 

Jesup Caleb Poppell dj.cpoppell@gmail.com 

Knights of Mecca David Armstrong II david.armstrong2.alee@gmail.com 

Quint Darrell Sharpe darrellsharpe@yahoo.com 

Screven Chris Hutson cdhutson30@yahoo.com 

Statesboro Nick Hiser nick_hiser@hotmail.com 

Swainsboro Wes Johnson w.johnson497h3@gmail.com 

Tattnall Richie Waters watersrichie@yahoo.com 

Thomson John Smith jakeharlem@aol.com 

Tybee Lite Alfie Waite, P.P. awaite1946@aol.com   

Waynesboro Jody Ellison ellisonfarm@roelco.net 

 

CLUBS 

AUXILIARIES 
Augusta Lady Sharon Bennett 

Alee Temple Aux Lady Kathy Willis 

Brunswick Lady Joyce Fike 

Bryan  Lady Angela Carter 

Dune Cats Lady Colleen Humphries 

Effingham Lady Olivia Thompson 

Hillbilly Gals Lady Marlene Armstrong 

Hinesville Lady Amanda Sutton 

Jesup Lady Erin Poppell 

Mobile Unit Classics Lady Donna McCutchen 

Oriental Band Lady Cindy Hendricks 

Patrol Lady Bobbie Stephens 

Swainsboro Lady Stephanie Johnson 

Tattnall Lady Cheryl Willett 

Tybee Lite Lady Ruth Mullins 

Waynesboro Lady Sharon Bennett 

 


